

THE STATE

of ALASKA

Department of Commerce, Community, and Economic Development Division of Corporations, Business, and Professional Licensing PO Box 110806, Juneau, AK 99811-0806

(907) 465-2550 • Email: corporations@alaska.gov

Website: Corporations. Alaska. gov

Limited Liability Company

2016 Biennial Report

For the period ending December 31, 2015

Web-12/31/2015 10:11:19 AM

FOR DIVISION USE ONLY

This report is due on January 02, 2016

\$100.00 if postmarked before February 02, 2016

\$137.50 if postmarked on or after February 02, 2016

Entity Name: A.J. JUNEAU DOCK, LLC

Entity Number: 83936D

Home Country: UNITED STATES

Home State/Province: ALASKA

Registered Agent

Name: ROBERT M BERTO

Physical Address: 1429 TONGASS AVE,

KETCHIKAN, AK 99901

Mailing Address: 1429 TONGASS AVE,

KETCHIKAN, AK 99901

Entity Physical Address: 1429 TONGASS AVE, KETCHIKAN, AK 99901

Entity Mailing Address: PO BOX 8084, KETCHIKAN, AK 99901

Please include all officials. Check all titles that apply. Must use titles provided. Please list the names and addresses of the members of the domestic limited liability company (LLC). There must be at least one member listed. If the LLC is managed by a manager(s), there must also be at least one manager listed. Please provide the name and address of each manager of the company. You must also list the name and address of each person owning at least 5% interest in the company and the percentage of interest held by that person.

Name	Address	% Owned	Titles
Survey Point Holdings, Inc.	PO BOX 7975, KETCHIKAN, AK 99901	50	Member
Holland America Line Inc	300 ELLIOTT AVE W, SEATTLE, WA 98119	50	Member

Purpose: MARINE TERMINAL BUSINESS

NAICS Code: 488310 - PORT AND HARBOR OPERATIONS

New NAICS Code (optional):

I certify under penalty of perjury under the Uniform Electronic Transaction Act and the laws of the State of Alaska that the information provided in this application is true and correct, and further certify that by submitting this electronic filing I am contractually authorized by the Official(s) listed above to act on behalf of this entity.

Name: Jodi Anderson

Exhibit BT Page 1 of 1